
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brian Esobedo Hays High School 172.4 265.0 0

2 Lane Becker Hays High School 176.6 265.0 0

3 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 175.8 260.0 0

4 Kaleb Hoppes McPherson High School 179.4 245.0 0

5 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 180.0 245.0 0

6 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 176.4 245.0 0

7 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.0 225.0 0

8 Jamie Curlo Hays High School 180.4 225.0 0

9 Brycen Labertew McPherson High School 176.2 220.0 0

10 Jake Johnson Pioneers 177.8 215.0 0

11 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 173.2 205.0 0

12 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 172.2 200.0 0

13 Da'Vontai Robinson Hays High School 175.4 200.0 0

14 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 180.2 195.0 0

15 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 173.0 185.0 0

16 Davon Grubbs-Hampton Olathe West Owls 175.6 185.0 0

17 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.8 185.0 0

18 Gavin Manning Hays High School 174.4 180.0 0

19 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 180.0 180.0 0

20 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.6 175.0 0

21 Kaden Herreman Hays High School 175.6 155.0 0

22 Taytin Felkins Goddard High School 177.4 130.0 0

23 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 175.4 0 0

24 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 176.0 0 0

25 Mike Harris Pioneers 176.6 0 0



Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Davon Grubbs-Hampton Olathe West Owls 175.6 405.0 0

2 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 175.8 405.0 0

3 Kaleb Hoppes McPherson High School 179.4 405.0 0

4 Lane Becker Hays High School 176.6 365.0 0

5 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 175.4 360.0 0

6 Brian Esobedo Hays High School 172.4 345.0 0

7 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 176.4 340.0 0

8 Jake Johnson Pioneers 177.8 330.0 0

9 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 173.0 315.0 0

10 Mike Harris Pioneers 176.6 315.0 0

11 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.0 315.0 0

12 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 180.0 310.0 0

13 Brycen Labertew McPherson High School 176.2 305.0 0

14 Da'Vontai Robinson Hays High School 175.4 300.0 0

15 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 172.2 295.0 0

16 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 180.0 295.0 0

17 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.8 290.0 0

18 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 180.2 285.0 0

19 Jamie Curlo Hays High School 180.4 280.0 0

20 Kaden Herreman Hays High School 175.6 265.0 0

21 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.6 260.0 0

22 Gavin Manning Hays High School 174.4 245.0 0

23 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 173.2 235.0 0

24 Taytin Felkins Goddard High School 177.4 225.0 0

25 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 176.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 175.8 305.0 0

2 Kaleb Hoppes McPherson High School 179.4 295.0 0

3 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 180.0 290.0 0

4 Lane Becker Hays High School 176.6 265.0 0

5 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 173.0 250.0 0

6 Brycen Labertew McPherson High School 176.2 245.0 0

7 Brian Esobedo Hays High School 172.4 235.0 0

8 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 176.4 230.0 0

9 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 180.2 230.0 0

10 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.8 225.0 0

11 Mike Harris Pioneers 176.6 220.0 0

12 Jake Johnson Pioneers 177.8 220.0 0

13 Jamie Curlo Hays High School 180.4 210.0 0

14 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 172.2 205.0 0

15 Gavin Manning Hays High School 174.4 205.0 0

16 Davon Grubbs-Hampton Olathe West Owls 175.6 205.0 0

17 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 173.2 205.0 0

18 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 175.4 195.0 0

19 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.0 195.0 0

20 Kaden Herreman Hays High School 175.6 185.0 0

21 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.6 180.0 0

22 Da'Vontai Robinson Hays High School 175.4 180.0 0

23 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 180.0 180.0 0

24 Taytin Felkins Goddard High School 177.4 145.0 0

25 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 176.0 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 175.8 970.0 10

2 Kaleb Hoppes McPherson High School 179.4 945.0 8

3 Lane Becker Hays High School 176.6 895.0 6

4 Brian Esobedo Hays High School 172.4 845.0 4

5 Dustyn Sweet Mill Valley 180.0 830.0 2

6 Ivan Negrete Goddard High School 176.4 815.0 1

7 Davon Grubbs-Hampton Olathe West Owls 175.6 795.0 0

8 Brycen Labertew McPherson High School 176.2 770.0 0

9 Jake Johnson Pioneers 177.8 765.0 0

10 Javier Figueroa Pioneers 173.0 750.0 0

11 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 180.0 735.0 0

12 Jamie Curlo Hays High School 180.4 715.0 0

13 Eli Debaun Valley Center High School 180.2 710.0 0

14 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 172.2 700.0 0

15 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 176.8 700.0 0

16 Da'Vontai Robinson Hays High School 175.4 680.0 0

17 Josh Ernst Lansing Lions 180.0 670.0 0

18 Garrett Huff Maize South High School 173.2 645.0 0

19 Gavin Manning Hays High School 174.4 630.0 0

20 Finn Oatman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 173.6 615.0 0

21 Kaden Herreman Hays High School 175.6 605.0 0

22 Brandon Petty Pittsburg 175.4 555.0 0

23 Mike Harris Pioneers 176.6 535.0 0

24 Taytin Felkins Goddard High School 177.4 500.0 0

25 Kyler Meyer Valley Center High School 176.0 0 0


